
Site Code: 88993

Friday, September 6, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, September 27, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Friday, October 4, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Friday, October 18, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, November 1, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, November 15, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Friday, December 13, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

December

September-December 2024    GED Testing Schedule 
Test Center:  Warren County Community College         
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September

November


